

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 13347/2025
URN: CW / 30109U / 2025

Shri Tarachand Agrawal S/o Shri Hariram Ji Agrawal & Ors.
-----Petitioners

Versus

Shri Parasmal Khicha S/o. Shri Bhanwar Lal Khicha & Ors.
-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. JK Moolchandani for Mr. Saurabh Bhandari
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDESH BANSAL

Order

29/06/2026

List the petition along with S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 13283/2025 after two weeks, as prayed.

(SUDESH BANSAL),J

RONAK JAIMAN/11